STE
Vishay Sprague
Document Number: 43009 For technical questions, contact: tantalum@vishay.com www.vishay.com
Revision: 25-Aug-08 85
SuperTan® Extended (STE) Capacitors
  Wet Tantalum with Hermetic Seal
FEATURES
Vishay SuperTan® Extended (STE) represents a major

85 °C
40 kHz
mA rms
+ 25 °C
(µA)
+ 85 °C/
+ 125 °C
(µA)
- 55 °C,
(%)
+ 85 °C
(%)
 + 125 °C
(%)
10 WVDC at + 85 °C. . .
4700 10 T3 STE4700-10T3MI 0.35  0.20 16 100 - 80 % + 10 % + 20 % 3.5 4000
10 000 10 T4 STE10000-10T4MI 0.25  0.100 25 150 - 85 % + 20 % + 35 % 3.0 5000
16 WVDC at + 85 °C. . . 11 WVDC at + 125 °C
3300 16 T3 STE3300-16T3MI 0.35  0.20 16 100 - 80 % + 10 % + 15 % 3.5 4000
6000 16 T4 STE6000-16T4MI 0.3  0.15 25 150 - 80 % + 15 % + 20 % 3.0 4500
25 WVDC at + 85 ºC… 15 WVDC at + 125 ºC…
4000 25 T4 Preliminary value, contact marketing
30 WVDC at + 85 ºC… 20 WVDC at + 125 ºC…
3300 30 T4 Preliminary value, contact marketing
35 WVDC at + 85 ºC… 22 WVDC at + 125 ºC…
2500 35 T4 Preliminary value, contact marketing
50 WVDC at + 85 ºC… 30 WVDC at + 125 ºC…
1500 50 T4 STE1500-50T4MI 0.45  0.23 15 110 - 70 % + 20 % + 20 % 6.0 3500
60 WVDC at + 85 °C. . . 40 WVDC at + 125 °C
1000 60  T4 STE1000-60T4MI 0.5  0.30 20 120 - 40 % + 10 % + 15 % 5.5 3500
75 WVDC at + 85 ºC… 50 WVDC at + 125 ºC…
180 75 T2 STE180-75T2MI 1.50  0.50 5 25 - 35 % 15 % + 20 % 30 2000
470 75  T3 STE470-75T3MI 0.6  0.33 25 100 - 45 % + 10 % + 25 % 10 3000
750 75  T4 STE750-75T4MI 0.5  0.40 20 120 - 35 % + 10 % + 15 % 6.5 3500
100 WVDC at + 85 °C. . . 65 WVDC at + 125 °C
400 100 T4 STE400-100T4MI 0.70 0.40 10 120 - 40 % + 6 % + 12 % 15 3000
125 WVDC at + 85 ºC… 85 WVDC at + 125 ºC…
270 125 T4 Preliminary value, contact marketing
0.094 (2.38)
MAX.